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the best Paur's team

Chiefs all the Way

The Outlawz

Spike It

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You...
Football Jedi

The Good the Bad and the Ugly
Super Paurs

JJ's Bunch

Rican

Meghan's Best
GreensKeeper

Hangin with Hernandez
MJensen

The Resistance

The Pink Cadillacs

PTS
515.45
509.90
449.45
430.05
422.35
409.05
389.05
377.55
361.05
359.15
343.25
312.05

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-5.55
-66.00
-85.40
-93.10

-106.40
-126.40
-137.90
-154.40
-156.30
-172.20
-203.40
-515.45
-515.45
-515.45
-515.45
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