RTFS Family Challenge Standings

	PTS	BEHIND
the best Paur's team	515.45	
Chiefs all the Way	509.90	-5.55
The Outlawz	449.45	-66.00
Spike It	430.05	-85.40
That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You	422.35	-93.10
Football Jedi	409.05	-106.40
The Good the Bad and the Ugly	389.05	-126.40
Super Paurs	377.55	-137.90
JJ's Bunch	361.05	-154.40
Rican	359.15	-156.30
Meghan's Best	343.25	-172.20
GreensKeeper	312.05	-203.40
Hangin with Hernandez	0.00	-515.45
MJensen	0.00	-515.45
The Resistance	0.00	-515.45
The Pink Cadillacs	0.00	-515.45

RTFS Family Challenge Standings

www.rtsports.com Offseason Wed Feb 28 12:09pm ET